2051 Panelmeter for pulse sensors
The panelmeter 2051 is designed for pulse sensors, whose
frequency will be measured. The  inputs are NPN-, PNP-,
Namur -sensors, closing contact  or a pickup-sensor.
The input frequency range 0,0001Hz .. 5 kHz is exceptionally
wide starting with extremely low frequencies. The display is
scaleable on the whole  frequency range, e.g.  0-1,23  Hz  can
correspond to the range 0-5000 on the display .  Output is freely

Front panel protection IP65 with a rubber gasket
Weight 240 g
How to order: 2051-OUT-REL2-230VAC
Type
Output
Alarm card
Power supply
85..240VAC
or 12...32 VDC/24 VAC
Optional cards (2 options possible at a time):
Output card 2000-OUT
Alarm card, 2 relays 2000-REL2
I/O card (alarm) 2000-I/O
Serial output, RS-232/485 2000-RS
(When ordering a panelmeter, the "2000" of the cards is left out.)
The panelmeter is also available with a green LED display:
please specify 2051GR in the order code.
151002